
Monte Alla Rena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Franchi Filippo (06/3893) 4 7 4 10 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 3

Lecci Thomas (06/3943) 4 9 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chesi Lido Manuel (06/3892) 2 6 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 2 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2

Spadoni Thomas (06/3944) 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 0

Marinari Fabrizio (06/3891) 2 2 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0

Demi Sara (06/3945) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 1 1 4 1 0 0 2 1

Soldano Marco (06/3942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Ercole Maurizio (06/3890) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franchi Filippo 06/3893 22 32 1,45

Lecci Thomas 06/3943 16 26 1,62

Chesi Lido Manuel 06/3892 21 24 1,14

Spadoni Thomas 06/3944 24 21 0,88

Marinari Fabrizio 06/3891 20 9 0,45

Demi Sara 06/3945 15 6 0,40

Soldano Marco 06/3942 6 2 0,33

Ercole Maurizio 06/3890 4 1 0,25

Triplo 1

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 4 9 2 6 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0

Matteucci Gabriele (06/3830) 2 1 4 11 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0

Ghelli Thomas (06/3540) 4 7 2 6 4 9 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 11 2 5 0 0 0 0

Chellini Jonatan (06/3360) 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 11 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/3539) 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Tauro Michele (06/3683) 2 2 4 12 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 28 73 2,61

Matteucci Gabriele 06/3830 24 56 2,33

Ghelli Thomas 06/3540 24 55 2,29

Chellini Jonatan 06/3360 24 51 2,12

Lazzerini Luca 06/3539 16 31 1,94

Tauro Michele 06/3683 12 24 2,00

Pink Lanterns

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maganuco Giorgia (06/3503) 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 9

Moscardini Lara (06/3694) 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 8

Grifoni Elena (06/2923) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontanelli  Irene (06/3905) 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 1

Arellano Nannette (06/3927) 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maganuco Giorgia 06/3503 32 37 1,16

Moscardini Lara 06/3694 32 31 0,97

Grifoni Elena 06/2923 10 16 1,60

Fontanelli  Irene 06/3905 24 8 0,33

Arellano Nannette 06/3927 30 7 0,23

Herta Birrino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nanni Marco (06/3139) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 11 0 0

Tonelli Lorenzo (06/3869) 4 12 4 6 4 11 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0

Cecchi Niccolò (06/3141) 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Francesco (06/3142) 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Menale Nicola (06/3140) 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

Forlani Fabio (06/3868) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nanni Marco 06/3139 28 63 2,25

Tonelli Lorenzo 06/3869 24 55 2,29

Cecchi Niccolò 06/3141 20 48 2,40

Tonelli Francesco 06/3142 24 45 1,88

Menale Nicola 06/3140 20 41 2,05

Forlani Fabio 06/3868 12 25 2,08



Bersa Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Morando Paolo (06/3557) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6

Vanni Daniele (06/3363) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 1 4 8

Lombardi Enrico (06/3847) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Riparbelli Pietro (06/3361) 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7

Lucarelli Marco (06/3452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5

Persichini Fabrizio (06/3721) 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 1 2 2

Guidotti Manuel  (06/3916) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morando Paolo 06/3557 32 39 1,22

Vanni Daniele 06/3363 24 30 1,25

Lombardi Enrico 06/3847 20 28 1,40

Riparbelli Pietro 06/3361 18 25 1,39

Lucarelli Marco 06/3452 10 22 2,20

Persichini Fabrizio 06/3721 20 22 1,10

Guidotti Manuel 06/3916 4 7 1,75


